



November 14, 2021

The Secretary, Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.
Maharashtra, India.
Scrip Code: 500470/890144*

The Manager, Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai – 400 051.
Maharashtra, India.
Symbol: TATASTEEL/TATASTLPP*

Dear Madam, Sirs,

**Newspaper Advertisement – Results for the quarter and half year ended
September 30, 2021**

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the financial results of Tata Steel Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 published in the following newspapers:

1. The Indian Express
2. Financial Express
3. The Free Press Journal
4. Navshakti
5. Loksatta

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
Tata Steel Limited

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

****Securities in scrip code 890144 and symbol TATASTLPP stand suspended from trading effective February 17, 2021***

Encl: As above

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 India
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7724 Website www.tatasteel.com
Corporate Identity Number L27100MH1907PLC000260

Man gets 12 years in jail for rape of 12-year-old girl

EXPRESS NEWS SERVICE
MUMBAI, NOVEMBER 11

A SPECIAL court on Thursday sentenced a 41-year-old man to 12 years in jail for the repeated rape of a 12-year-old girl in 2012.

The court acquitted four others, including a 37-year-old man who was booked for raping the girl, and three men booked for forcing her to marry the accused in 2013.

The court had in 2019 directed three Mumbai Police personnel to face trial for coercing the minor to marry the accused but the trial against them is currently stayed.

The court convicted the 41-year-old man on charges, including rape under IPC and the Protection of Children from Sexual Offences Act.

According to the prosecution led by Special Public Prosecutor Geeta Sharma, the minor was gangraped by the 41-year-old and the 37-year-old accused inside a general store. The incident came to light after the girl's mother noticed something amiss and took her for a sonography test. The test showed that she was eight months pregnant.

When she told her family about the rape, her father then approached a corporator, who asked him to go to the police.

At the police station, three police personnel, along with other accused who claimed to be social workers, allegedly told the girl and her father that she should marry the 37-year-old. The father told the court that they agreed after being pressurised. A nikah ceremony was performed, but subsequently, the father was told to forget about the entire episode by accepting Rs 2.5 lakh.

The 37-year-old accused also approached police against the father, who then moved the Bombay High Court in 2014, an FIR was filed in the case.

The court relied on 13 witnesses, including the victim and her father. It convicted the 41-year-old man based on DNA evidence, which showed that he was the father of the baby born

to the victim.

The three police personnel have filed an appeal before the HC, which has granted a stay to them.

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA
MAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University
Mahendergarh (Haryana)-123031

Ph.D. Admission Notice 2021-22
Date: 11/11/2021

Online applications are invited for the admission to Ph.D. programmes (Full time) for the Academic Session 2021-22 in various Departments. Last date for submission of online application form is 23/11/2021. For more detail please visit University website www.cuh.ac.in. Any further information in this regard shall be uploaded on the University's website only.

Registrar

राष्ट्रीय कोशिका विज्ञान केन्द्र, पुणे
National Centre For Cell Science, Pune
An Autonomous Institute of Department of Biotechnology,
Ministry of Science & Technology, Govt. of India
NCCS Complex, S. P. Pune University Campus,
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411 007.
Website: www.nccs.res.in Ph:020 25708000

Ref.No. NCCS/Admn/2021-22
Advertisement for the post of Director

Applications are invited for the post of Director, National Centre for Cell Science, (NCCS), an autonomous institute under the Department of Biotechnology (DBT), Ministry of Science & Technology. NCCS was established with a tripartite mandate of Serving as a National Repository of animal cell cultures, undertaking research in cell biology and human resource development. NCCS is located within the academically-enriched campus of the S. P. Pune University. Since inception, NCCS has been carrying out cutting-edge research in cell biology, providing valuable services as a national animal cell repository and supporting human resources development through various teaching and training programmes. NCCS has been at the forefront of basic research in diverse fields of cell biology, especially those addressing paramount human health issues like cancer, metabolic and infectious diseases, and regenerative medicine. The research at NCCS is focused on answering challenging questions through approaches that integrate modern and conventional disciplines, including computational and structural biology, genomics and proteomics, stem cell biology, immunology and microbiology. The contributions made by the Scientist of NCCS have gained worldwide recognition through publications in renowned scientific journals and prestigious awards, including the Padmashree and Shanti Swarup Bhatnagar Prizes. Details of the institute are available at www.nccs.res.in

Scale of pay and other benefits - The selected incumbent will be placed in the Level -15 (As per 7th CPC). Other benefits/allowances shall be as per rules applicable for appointment on deputation including short-term contract/absorption basis.

Essential Qualifications/Experience -
i) Ph.D. in any life science discipline/M.D./M. Tech./M.V. Sc. Or equivalent.
ii) Minimum 15 years of research experience in the area of specialization such as Cell biology and Animal Tissue Culture
iii) Excellent track record, excellent scientific publications, patent and awards.

Age Limit and tenure of appointment - The period of Deputation including period of deputation in other ex-cadre posts, held immediately preceding this appointment in the same or some other organization/Department should ordinarily not exceed 5 years. The maximum age for appointment on deputation (ISTC) should not exceed 58 years as on the closing date of the receipt of applications.

For desirable qualifications and other relevant details login to website- www.dbtindia.nic.in or www.nccs.res.in
Last date of receipt of applications/nominations in the Department of Biotechnology is 30 days from the date of the publication of this advertisement in Employment News for local candidates and 45 days for the candidates residing abroad and from Andaman & Nicobar and Lakshadweep Island, State/Union Territories in the North-Eastern region, Ladakh region of J&K, Sikkim, sub division Chamba and Lahul and Spiti district of Himachal Pradesh.
For further development in regard to this advertisement will be communicated through DBT and NCCS website only.

SIES Graduate School of Technology
RISE WITH EDUCATION

(Approved by the AICTE, Directorate of Technical Education, Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai, Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Accredited by the National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) & Accredited by the National Board of Accreditation for 3 years w.e.f. 2021)
Plot No. C/D/E Sector-V, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706.
Tel.No.022-6108 2402/6108 2417/6108 2419
E-mail:principalgst@sies.edu.in, website: siesgst.edu.in

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION FOR FIRST YEAR, DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING & Post Graduate Programme (Master of Engineering) ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 DTE CODE - EN 3211

PRIVATE SELF-FINANCED TAMIL LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTE
Applications are invited from eligible candidates for admission to Full-time Engineering courses (4 years) for the following courses:-

Course Code	Course	Sanctioned Intake (SI)	First Year Institute Level seats (20% of the SI)	First year vacant seats after the CAP Round	Direct second year 10%+FY Vacancy under CAP
321137210	B.E. Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering*	60	12		
321124510	B.E. Computer Engineering*	120	24		
321124610	B.E. Information Technology*	60	12		
321161210	B.E. Mechanical Engineering*	60	12		
321190210	B.E. Electronics & Computer Science	60	12	Vacant seats will be known after completion of CAP Rounds	Vacant seats will be known after completion of CAP Rounds conducted by MHT-CET
321196510	B.E. Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	60	12		
321190210	B.E. Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Cyber Security) including Block Chain Technology	60	12		
321194310	M.E. in Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (2 years)	18	04		
321125010	M.E. in Information Technology (Information Security) (2 years)	18	04		

Eligibility Criteria: As per the Admission Regulating Authority/Directorate of Technical Education, Mumbai, Maharashtra information brochure for the year 2021-22. It is mandatory to all the candidates to register in the Centralized Admission Process (CAP).

The candidates should refer www.cetcell.mahacet.org or www.maha2021cap.org for online Registration and Documents Verification, confirmation of Application form.
Seat Category: First Year Engineering: 1) Institute Level (20% of Sanctioned Intake) 2) Linguistic Minority Quota (through CAP); 51% of Sanctioned Intake, 3) Open (through CAP); 29% of Sanctioned Intake.
Direct Second Year Engineering: 1) Likely vacant seats after CAP Rounds.
Master of Engineering (M.E.) Institute Level (20% of sanctioned intake)

The online application form for First Year Engineering (Institute Level 20%) would be available in the college website www.siesgst.edu.in and the form can be filled and submitted within 10 days from the date of this advertisement. For the against CAP Vacancy seats, the forms can be filled by the students till the cut-off date of admission.
For the likely vacancies after the CAP Rounds for Direct Second Year Engineering, interested candidates may approach the college after the CAP Round II.
The students who would like to apply for the Post Graduate (ME) programmes, can approach the college directly for the admission.
The schedule and other details for admission procedure will be displayed on the college notice board and the institute website www.siesgst.edu.in in from time to time.
For Anti-Ragging measures, refer our website and information brochure.

BEFORE THE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION JALGAON DISTRICT AT JALGAON (MAHARASHTRA)

Consumer Case No 191 OF 2020
Mr Rajesh Arun Chaudhari Complainant
Versus
1. Jeeva Realtors Pvt Ltd & Ors Opposite To
2. Jeeva Realtors Pvt Ltd & Ors Through its Directors
3. Ramesh Choudhurnal Jain
4. Sukhpreet Arvansh Singh Kauri In Association with
Karm Yogi Property Developers Pvt Ltd Through its Directors
5. Mangesh Tukaram Sawant
6. Harendra Ramesh Jain
Both Having Office at 1401/02/03 Kamal Hub Near Costa Coffee Restaurant, VPO Scheme, Vile Parle (West)
7. Kamla Landmark Group Through its Directors
8. Harendra Ramesh Jain
9. Harendra Ramesh Jain
10. Sukhpreet Arvansh Singh Kauri
Hearing address at: Shanti-Vimal, Grand Floor, Pheroskha Mehta Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057

Take Notice that the above Named having filed consumer case Under Section 35(1) of Consumer Protection Act 2019 You are hereby Notice to appear in this court in person or by a pleader duly instructed, on 13 03 Day of December, 2021 at 11:00 am to answer the consumer case.

Take notice that in default of your appearance on the day before mentioned consumer case will be heard and determined in your absence given under my hand and seal of the consumer commission Jalgaon.

As per the order dated 22.03.2021 given by the Hon'ble Commissioner, Registrar CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION JALGAON

THE COSMOS CO-OP BANK LTD. Regd. Office : 'Cosmos Tower', Plot No. 6, ICS Colony, University Road, Ganeshkhind, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411007. Phone : 020 - 67086708

Notice of Special Meeting of General Body (For Members Only)

A Special General meeting of the members of The Cosmos Co-operative Bank Ltd. will be held on **Friday, 26th November 2021 at 11.00 am** at **Shivshankar Sabhagrah, S.No.698/1, Maharashtra, Paigude Baug, Pune 411 037**. The following business will be transacted in this meeting. You are requested to attend this meeting.

- Agenda of the meeting**
- To consider and approve the scheme of Merger / Amalgamation of Mumbai based Maratha Sahakar Bank Ltd. into The Cosmos Co-operative Bank Ltd. and to send the recommendation to Reserve Bank of India for approval of the scheme.
 - Any other matter, with the permission of the Chair.

Date: 3rd November 2021
Place: Pune (Maharashtra)
By order of the Board of Directors
Mrs. Apeksha Thipsay
I/c Managing Director

Notice

- If there is no quorum present at 11.00 am, the meeting will be adjourned. This adjourned meeting will commence at the same place, on the same date at 11.30 am and the business before this meeting shall be transacted in that meeting irrespective of quorum.
- The papers related to the business before the meeting can be inspected by the members upto Tuesday, 23rd November 2021 at the bank's registered office on working days between 11.00 am to 4.00 pm.
- Members are requested to submit their queries, if any, regarding the business to be transacted at this Special General Meeting, in writing at the Bank's registered office upto Tuesday, 23rd November 2021 on working days between 11.00 am to 4.00 pm.
- Members are requested to note that considering the agenda subject, requiring voting of members, only the eligible members as per the Bye-laws of the Bank will be permitted to attend and vote. All the rules and regulations issued by Government of Maharashtra under COVID-19 guidelines will be followed meticulously for the meeting and voting procedure.
- Members are requested to bring photo identity for the meeting.

TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Horni Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cosco@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter / six months ended on 30th September 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,582.27	27,595.93	21,600.71	60,176.20	33,487.82	83,949.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	11,730.40	11,437.00	3,345.83	23,167.40	2,267.31	17,868.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	11,599.69	11,589.68	3,336.66	23,189.37	2,285.29	18,609.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	8,708.26	8,780.07	2,538.70	17,488.33	4,662.96	17,077.97
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,871.26	8,810.68	2,555.80	17,681.94	4,693.55	17,489.38
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	1,203.46	1,203.04	1,146.13	1,203.46	1,146.13	1,198.78
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	31,222.00	31,222.00	31,222.00	31,247.20	27,780.28	30,964.76
Securities premium reserve	109,379.71	100,470.33	80,729.90	109,379.71	80,729.90	95,185.12
Net Worth	13,594.44	13,594.44	13,621.31	13,621.31	18,029.50	13,567.60
Paid-up Debt Capital	0.32	0.36	0.57	0.32	0.57	0.32
Net Debt Equity Ratio	71.30	72.02	21.38	143.32	39.20	145.00
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.25	71.92	21.38	143.15	39.20	144.99
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	18.19	14.21	3.49	15.97	1.57	3.60
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	22.29	19.43	4.19	20.77	2.08	5.81
Interest Service Coverage Ratio						

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ six months ended on 30th September 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total revenue from operations	60,282.78	53,371.81	38,939.94	113,654.59	64,414.46	156,294.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	13,603.61	12,259.08	2,231.06	25,862.69	(1,207.88)	14,886.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	14,119.57	12,076.75	2,274.22	26,196.32	(1,106.36)	13,843.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,547.70	9,768.34	1,665.07	22,316.04	(2,983.06)	8,189.79
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,832.68	10,382.86	2,274.55	22,215.54	(7,356.45)	978.78
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	1,202.28	1,201.87	1,144.95	1,202.28	1,144.95	1,197.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest	99,164.50	80,242.14	65,065.81	91,518.46	65,065.81	74,238.77
Net Worth	0.79	0.91	1.34	0.79	1.34	0.98
Earnings per equity share						
Basic earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.16	74.24	13.23	173.42	(25.78)	63.78
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.08	74.13	13.23	173.22	(25.78)	63.78
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.41	7.16	1.72	8.86	0.44	2.23
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.90	9.27	2.34	11.51	0.63	3.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.sensidm.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Group Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: November 11, 2021

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

Mayur Uniquoters Limited

Regd. Office and Works: Jaipur Sikar Road, Village Jaitpura, Tehsil-Chomu, Distt. Jaipur-303704 (Raj.) India.

Tel: 91-1423-224001 Fax: 91-1423-224240 CIN: L18101RJ1992PLC006952

Website: www.mayuruniquoters.com Email: secr@mayurbiz

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021



(Rs. in Lakhs, except stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2021	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	20,027.90	12,392.57	12,888.14	32,420.17	17,331.93	53,257.58
2	PBDIT	4,462.01	2,341.77	3,199.41	6,803.78	3,612.00	14,508.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	3,882.17	1,768.05	2,619.42	5,650.22	2,642.53	11,950.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	2,952.86	1,400.25	1,996.61	4,353.11	2,006.09	8,974.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,973.60	1,407.60	2,076.98	4,381.20	2,084.25	8,890.16
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each)	2,228.88	2,228.88	2,266.38	2,228.88	2,266.38	2,228.88
7	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	60,091.95
8	Earning Per Share:						
	- Basic (in Rs.)	6.62	3.14	4.41	9.77	4.43	19.86
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	6.62	3.14	4.41	9.77	4.43	19.86

Note:

*Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LDOR):

(Rs. in Lakhs, except stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended (Audited) 31.03.2021	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		30.09.2020
1	Turnover	18,772.26	12,694.78	11,060.13	31,467.04	14,865.49	50,080.50
2	Operating Profit (PBDIT)	3,879.92	2,943.40	2,476.13	6,823.32	2,980.15	14,001.85
3	Profit before Tax	3,302.43	2,374.82	1,898.55	5,677.25	2,015.11	11,818.26
4	Profit after Tax	2,493.96	1,808.50	1,441.64	4,302.46	1,523.11	8,903.82

*The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and also on Company's website at www.mayuruniquoters.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Suresh Kumar Poddar
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00022395

Place: Jaipur

Date: November 11, 2021

S.P. APPARELS LIMITED

CIN: L18101TZZ005PLC012295

Regd. Office: 39 - A, Extention Street, Kaikattipudur, Avinashi - 641 654, Tirupur, Tamilnadu

Tel: + 91-4296-714000, Fax: + 91-4296-714280, 714281 E-mail: csoffice@s-p-apparels.com, Website: www.sppapparels.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rupees in millions except EPS and unless otherwise stated)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	For the year ended
		Sep 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sep 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sep 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sep 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sep 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,228.28	1,334.25	1,902.43	3,562.53	2,518.71	6,536.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	311.64	168.15	231.57	479.79	173.35	591.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	232.47	115.60	187.83	348.07	129.61	431.72
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	244.18	114.21	204.12	358.39	179.55	346.53
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/-) (Amount)	25,69,26,000	25,69,26,000	25,69,26,000	25,69,26,000	25,69,26,000	25,69,26,000
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5,326.92
7	Earning Per Share (Rs.) - Basic and Diluted (Net Profit/Loss) for the period after tax/Weighted average number of equity share	9.05	4.50	7.31	13.55	5.04	16.80
		(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

See accompanying notes to the Financial Results

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 11, 2021.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the recognition principle laid down in Indian Accounting Standards 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' [IND AS 34], prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.
- The company operates in one segment (i.e.) Textile business, which in the context of Indian Accounting standard (IND AS) 108 - operating segment, is considered as the only reportable operating segment of the company.
- The results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 is the balancing figures between consolidated unaudited figures of the half year ended September 30, 2021 and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the first quarter of the current financial year were subjected to limited review.
- Due to the second wave of spreading of COVID-19 across India, the State Government of Tamil Nadu announced a lockdown in the months of April 2021 till June 2021, [the Company suspended operation across various locations during complete lockdown days], which was extended with various restrictions to contain the spread of the virus The Company has adopted measures to curb the spread of infection in order to protect the health of its employees and ensure business continuity with minimal disruption. In view of the pandemic, the Company has considered internal and external information and has performed an analysis based on current estimates while assessing the recoverability of assets including trade receivables, inventory and other current / non-current assets (net of provisions established) for any possible impact on the consolidated financial results. The Company has also assessed the impact of this whole situation on its capital and financial resources, profitability, liquidity position, internal financial controls etc., and in view of the view that based on its present assessment, the carrying amount of the assets will be recovered and no material adjustments is required in the preparation of consolidated financial results. The Management believes that the Company will not have any challenge in meeting its financial obligations for the financial year 2021-22. In this regard, the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The Code on Social Security 2020 has been notified in the Official Gazette on September 29, 2020, which could impact the contributions by the company towards Provident Fund, Gratuity and other social security. The effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified, and the rules are yet to be framed. Impact, if any, of the change will be assessed and accounted in period of notification of the relevant provisions.
- The consolidated financial results includes the interim financial results of one subsidiaries which have been consolidated based on management accounts, whose interim financial results reflect total revenue of Rs. 249.06 million for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 and Total Comprehensive Income of Rs 5.77 million for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 as considered in the consolidated financial results.
- During the half year ended 30 September 2021, the Company has incorporated an wholly owned subsidiary - S.P.Retail Ventures Private Limited for the purpose of trading in apparels and other related business. Subsequently it has been converted into a Public Limited Company with effective date of October 21, 2021
- The Members of the Company had accorded their consent for transfer/sale/slump sale of the Company's retail business. The board is yet to finalise the terms and conditions of this transaction and will take effect once all the necessary procedures are completed.
- Pursuant to the approval granted by the Union Cabinet on July 14, 2021 for continuation of Rebate of State and Central Taxes and Levies (RoSCTL) with the same rates as notified by Ministry of Textiles vide notification dated March 8, 2019 on exports of Apparel/Garments and Made ups, the Group has recognised the benefit of RoSCTL during the quarter ended June 30, 2021 for the period from January to June 2021.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period classification / presentation.

Place: Avinashi
Date: 11/11/2021

For S.P.Apparels Limited
P.Sundararajan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00003380



Universal Cables Limited

Regd. Office : P. O. Birla Vikas, Satna - 485 005 (M.P.)

Ph: (07672) 257121 to 257127, 414000 - Fax: (07672) 418228

E-mail: headoffice@unistar.co.in - Website: www.unistar.co.in

CIN:L31300MP1945PLC001114

(AN ISISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 COMPANY)

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2021
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	45116.37	27816.35	28371.01	72932.72	48875.91	128066.56
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	997.68	2944.25	1681.07	3941.93	1758.59	8956.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	997.68	2944.25	1681.07	3941.93	1758.59	8956.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	830.27	2181.97	1349.37	3012.24	1378.07	6722.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1089.86	7055.83	2246.02	8145.69	4940.83	15241.77
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	105836.71
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	2.39	6.29	3.89	8.68	3.97	19.38

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2021	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	45116.37	27816.35	28371.01	72932.72	48875.91	128066.56
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	249.18	1006.31	44.25	1255.49	(668.10)	1511.75
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	266.45	745.67	117.95	1012.12	(416.44)	1216.55
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(152.57)	3470.10	419.14	3317.53	1176.65	4941.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.unistar.co.in.

For Universal Cables Limited

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11.11.2021

(Harsh V. Lodha)
Chairman
DIN: 00394094



TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India

Tel: 91 22 6665 8282 - Email: cosec@tatasteel.com - Website: www.tatasteel.com

CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter / six months ended on 30th September 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,582.27	27,595.93	21,600.71	60,178.20	33,487.82	83,949.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	11,730.40	11,437.00	3,345.83	23,167.40	2,267.31	17,868.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	11,599.69	11,589.68	3,336.66	23,189.37	2,285.29	18,609.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	8,708.26	8,780.07	2,538.70	17,488.33	4,662.96	17,077.97
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,871.26	8,810.68	2,555.80	17,681.94	4,693.55	17,489.37
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,203.46	1,203.04	1,146.13	1,203.46	1,146.13	1,198.78
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	93,211.34
Securities premium reserve	-	31,222.00	-	31,247.20	27,780.28	30,964.78
Net Worth	109,379.71	100,470.33	80,729.90	109,379.71	80,729.90	95,185.12
Paid-up Debt Capital	-	13,594.44	-	13,621.31	16,029.50	13,567.60
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.32	0.36	0.57	0.32	0.57	0.32
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.30	72.02	21.38	143.32	39.20	145.00
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.25	71.92	21.38	143.15	39.20	144.99
Debt Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	18.19	14.21	3.49	15.97	1.57	3.60
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	22.29	19.43	4.19	20.77	2.08	5.81

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ six months ended on 30th September 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	60,282.78	53,371.81	38,939.94	113,654.59	64,414.46	156,294.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	13,603.61	12,259.08	2,231.06	25,862.69	(1,207.88)	14,886.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	14,119.57	12,076.75	2,274.22	26,196.32	(1,106.36)	13,843.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,547.70	9,768.34	1,665.07	22,316.04	(2,983.06)	8,189.79
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,832.68	10,382.86	2,274.55	22,215.04	(7,356.45)	978.78
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,202.28	1,201.87	1,144.95	1,202.28	1,144.95	1,197.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest	-	-	-	-	-	75,535.84
Net Worth	91,518.46	80,242.14	65,065.81	91,518.46	65,065.81	74,238.77
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.79	0.91	1.34	0.79	1.34	0.98
Earnings per equity share						
Basic earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.16	74.24	13.23	173.42	(25.78)	63.78
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.08	74.13	13.23	173.22	(25.78)	63.78
Debt Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.41	7.16	1.72	8.86	0.44	2.23
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.90	9.27	2.34	11.51	0.63	3.39

INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 14 & 15, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) FOR STRESSED FINANCIAL ASSETS
 Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited, a housing finance company, invites Expression of Interest (EOI) along with non-disclosure agreement for sale of its stressed financial assets. The auction of the account is under Swiss Challenge Method, based on an existing offer in hand from an investor, who will have the right to match the highest bid. The data room can be accessed at 18th Floor, Tower 1, One International Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013 Maharashtra. For detailed terms and conditions of sale, you may contact us at sandmeo@indiabulls.com or 022-61891629
Last day for submission of bid is November 15, 2021 by 12:00 Pm
Mumbai, November 12, 2021


Additional trips of Festival specials

Train No.	Station	Days	Additional Period
03381	Patna-Pune Special	Friday	19,11,2021
03382	Pune - Patna Special	Sunday	21,11,2021
05297	Barauni-Lokmanya Tilak Terminus Special	Saturday	20,11,2021
05298	Lokmanya Tilak Terminus - Barauni Special	Monday	22,11,2021

KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Water Supply Department
TENDER NOTICE NO. 18/2021-22
 Tenders are invited by the Commissioner, Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation, Kalyan in format for 7 (Seven) works through E-Tendering from the registered contractors (with CPWD/State PWD/CIDCO/MCGM/INDIAN RAILWAY/MJP) in appropriate class.
 The blank tender forms and the detailed information will be available on www.mahatenders.gov.in from 12/11/2021 to 02/12/2021 up to 03:00 PM.
 The completed tenders are to be uploaded by E-tendering on or before Dt. 06/12/2021 up to 03:00 PM and the tenders will be opened on Dt. 07/12/2021 at 4:00 PM if possible.
 For more details and information visit Maharashtra's website www.mahatenders.gov.in. As per Government Circular अशहद-११११/१३.८.१७२०१-१, दृष्टि १९.४२.२१११ bidder should quote the offer considering GST Tax while submitting the Tender.
 Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason there is reserved by the Commissioner, and whose decision will be final and legally binding on all the tenderer.
Sd/-
Hydraulic Engineer
 Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation
 Kalyan
 पारक बापरा, सामाजिक अंतर देवा, हात घुसा! श्री-मुर्शिचे पालन करा!
 श्री भारताचा भविष्य आहे, श्री आता नवतर आहे!

Extension of Run of Special Trains

Train No.	Station	Days	Extension Period
04151	Kanpur- Lokmanya Tilak Terminus Weekly Superfast Special	Friday	03.12.2021 to 25.03.2022
04152	Lokmanya Tilak Terminus - Kanpur Weekly Superfast Special	Saturday	04.12.2021 to 26.03.2022

There is no change in composition, halts and timings of these special trains.
 For detailed timings please visit www.enquiry.indianrail.gov.in or download NTES App.
RESERVATION
 Bookings for extended trips of fully reserved Special Train Nos. 03382, 05298 and 04152 on special charges will open on 12.11.2021 at all computerised reservation centres on website www.irctc.co.in.
 Only passengers having confirmed tickets will be permitted to board these special trains adhering to all norms, SOPs related to COVID19 during the boarding, travel and at destination

Central Railway
www.centralrailways.gov.in
 centralrailwayindia Central_Railway



TATA STEEL LIMITED
 Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Horni Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
 Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
 CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter / six months ended on 30th September 2021 ₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,582.27	27,595.93	21,600.71	60,178.20	33,487.82	83,949.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	11,730.40	11,437.00	3,345.83	23,167.40	2,267.31	17,868.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	11,599.69	11,589.68	3,336.66	23,189.37	2,285.29	18,609.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	8,708.26	8,780.07	2,538.70	17,486.33	4,662.96	17,077.97
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,871.26	8,810.68	2,555.80	17,681.94	4,693.55	17,489.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,203.46	1,203.04	1,146.13	1,203.46	1,146.13	1,198.78
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						93,211.34
Securities premium reserve		31,222.00		31,247.20	27,780.28	30,964.76
Net Worth	109,379.71	100,470.33	80,729.90	109,379.71	80,729.90	95,185.12
Paid-up Debt Capital		13,594.44		13,621.31	18,029.50	13,567.60
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.32	0.36	0.57	0.32	0.57	0.32
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.30	72.02	21.38	143.32	39.20	145.00
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.25	71.92	21.38	143.15	39.20	144.99
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	18.19	14.21	3.49	15.97	1.57	3.60
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	22.29	19.43	4.19	20.77	2.08	5.81

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 ₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	60,282.78	53,371.81	38,939.94	113,654.59	64,414.46	156,294.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	13,603.61	12,259.08	2,231.06	25,862.69	(1,207.88)	14,886.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	14,119.57	12,076.75	2,274.22	26,196.32	(1,106.36)	13,843.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,547.70	9,768.34	1,665.07	22,316.04	(2,983.06)	8,189.79
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,832.68	10,382.86	2,274.55	22,215.54	(7,356.45)	978.78
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,202.28	1,201.87	1,144.95	1,202.28	1,144.95	1,197.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest						75,535.84
Net Worth	91,518.46	80,242.14	65,065.81	91,518.46	65,065.81	74,238.77
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.79	0.91	1.34	0.79	1.34	0.98
Earnings per equity share						
Basic earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.16	74.24	13.23	173.42	(25.78)	63.78
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.08	74.13	13.23	173.22	(25.78)	63.78
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.41	7.16	1.72	8.86	0.44	2.23
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.90	9.27	2.34	11.51	0.63	3.39

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
 Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
 Mumbai: November 11, 2021

Koushik Chatterjee
 Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 CIN : L65100MH1960PLC011835
 22/B, Mittal Tower, 210 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Email id: bomox@mtnl.net.in | Website: www.bomox.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,991.38	1,491.58	873.23	3,482.96	2,266.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,939.93	1,439.81	814.94	3,379.74	2,159.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,939.93	1,439.81	814.94	3,379.74	2,159.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,741.81	1,280.60	654.76	3,022.41	1,670.79
Total Comprehensive Income for the year (comprising profit or (loss) for the year after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	2,527.70	2,270.40	2,913.49	4,798.10	5,436.71
Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 100/- each- Basic & diluted (not annualised)	1,161.21	853.73	436.51	2,014.94	1,113.86

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.bomox.com.
 2. The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th November, 2021.
 3. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
 4. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. Comparative financial information of the previous quarter have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond to the figures of current quarter.
 By order of the Board
Hema Ranganathan
 Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 09694881

Place : Mumbai
 Date: 11th November, 2021

TRIBHOVANDAS BHIMJI ZAVERI LIMITED
 CIN: L27205MH2007PLC172598
 Registered office : 241/43, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai - 400 002.
 Tel. No.: +91 22 4046 5000.
 Website Add.: www.tbztheoriginal.com. Email Id: investors@tbzoriginal.com

EXTRACT OF UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ In Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
		Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	45,843.34	19,564.68	27,582.49	65,408.02	35,979.56	1,35,488.72	45,826.33	19,553.28	27,559.33	65,379.61	35,945.36	1,35,431.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	908.80	(1,254.26)	2,209.69	(345.45)	(367.53)	5,969.12	982.69	(1,323.32)	2,246.17	(340.63)	(478.81)	5,976.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	908.80	(1,254.26)	2,209.69	(345.45)	(367.53)	5,969.12	982.69	(1,323.32)	2,246.17	(340.63)	(478.81)	5,976.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	661.72	(910.42)	1,416.12	(248.68)	(500.57)	4,309.04	735.61	(979.48)	1,452.31	(243.86)	(613.99)	4,326.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	663.14	(908.55)	1,379.42	(245.39)	(543.16)	4,183.34	760.56	(978.77)	1,414.61	(218.20)	(660.24)	4,214.70
6	Equity Share Capital	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	46,695.28	-	-	-	-	-	45,615.29
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.99	(1.36)	2.12	(0.37)	(0.75)	6.46	1.10	(1.47)	2.18	(0.37)	(0.92)	6.48
	(1) Basic	0.99	(1.36)	2.12	(0.37)	(0.75)	6.46	1.10	(1.47)	2.18	(0.37)	(0.92)	6.48
	(2) Diluted	0.99	(1.36)	2.12	(0.37)	(0.75)	6.46	1.10	(1.47)	2.18	(0.37)	(0.92)	6.48

Notes:
 a) The unaudited financial results for the quarter / Half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 10th November, 2021 and thereafter, the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday 11th November, 2021 approved the same and its release.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.tbztheoriginal.com).

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11 November, 2021

By order of the Board
For Tribhovanadas Bhimji Zaveri Limited
 Sd/-
Shrikant Zaveri
 Chairman & Managing Director

tbz
 The original since 1864
TRIBHOVANDAS BHIMJI ZAVERI
 SRIKANT ZAVERI GROUP

मुंबईत पहिल्या मात्रेचे १०० टक्के लसीकरण आज पूर्णत्वास

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

मुंबई : मुंबईत पहिल्या मात्रेचे लसीकरण १०० टक्के पूर्ण होणार शुक्रवारी केवळ ८६० जणांचे लसीकरण बाकी राहिले आहे. त्यामुळे शनिवारी सकाळी लसीकरणाला सुरवात झाल्यानंतर काही तासांतच मुंबई पहिल्या मात्रेचे १०० टक्के लसीकरण पूर्ण होणार आहे. पहिल्या मात्रेचे १०० टक्के लसीकरण सध्यात प्रथम मुंबईत होत आहे. कौमन्या आकडेवारीनुसार, शुक्रवारी रात्री नऊपर्यंत मुंबईत ९२ लाख ३५ हजार ६८६ जणांचे पहिल्या मात्रेचे लसीकरण पूर्ण झाले आहे. मुंबईत लस घेण्यासाठी ९२ लाख ३६ हजार ५४६ नागरिक पात्र आहेत. मुंबईत शुक्रवारीपर्यंत पहिल्या मात्रेचे ९९,९९ टक्के लसीकरण झाले आहे. त्यामुळे शनिवारी नवकोच पहिल्या मात्रेचे १०० टक्के लसीकरण पूर्ण होईल. जनतेचा मोठा सहभाग मिळाल्यामुळे हे शक्य झाले आहे. त्यात राज्य सरकारनेही लसीकरणाला योग्यपणे आवश्यक ते बजट करण्याची मूढा दिल्यामुळे पालिकेला वेगाने लसीकरण करता आले, असे पालिकेचे अतिरिक्त आयुक्त सुरेश काकाणी यांनी सांगितले. मुंबईत पहिल्या मात्रेचे १०० टक्के लसीकरण आकडेवारीनुसार पूर्ण केले असले तरी यात सुमारे १० टक्के



लसीकरण हे मुंबईबाहेरील जनतेने जाले असल्याची शक्यता आहे. त्यामुळे १०० टक्केचे लक्ष्य पूर्ण झाले असले तरी पहिल्या मात्रेचे लसीकरण सुरूच राहणार असल्याचे काकाणी यांनी स्पष्ट केले.

लस नसल्यास 'टीएमटी'च्या बसमध्ये प्रवेश नाही ठामे : महानगरपालिका क्षेत्रातील कोव्हा लस घेण्यास टाळतात करणाऱ्या नागरिकांचे लसीकरण करण्यासाठी महापालिकेने 'दर दर वरतः' उक्कण ठरवी घेतला आहे. त्यापाठोपाठ आता लसीची एकदा मात्रा घेतली नाही अशा नागरिकांना टीएमटीच्या बसमध्ये प्रवेश घ्यावा नाही, असा लसीच्या लिपि पालिकेतील सहाय्यी शिक्केनेसह प्रशासनाचे ठरवले आहे. या लिप्याची पडक्यात अंमलबजावणी करण्यात येणार असल्याचे ठामे महापालिकेने स्पष्ट केले आहे.

Annual 75 प्रत्येक क्षण रंगे... गोडव्यासंगे

अन्ना उपभोग्य पॅकेज
दुभाकराची - 100 ग्रॅम, 200 ग्रॅम, 1 कि.ग्रॅम | आद्यवर्ध - 200 ग्रॅम
कावरीचे डोळीचे उपभोग्य - ५०० ग्रॅम | ५०० ग्रॅम पॅकेज - ५०० ग्रॅम | ५०० ग्रॅम पॅकेज - ५०० ग्रॅम

TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Horni Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cso@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

सूचना

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/सहा महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

वर्षातील	३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०६.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०९.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली सहा महिने	३०.०९.२०२० रोजी संपलेली सहा महिने	३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली आर्थिक वर्ष
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसूल	३२,५८२.२०	२७,५९५.९३	२१,६००.७९	६०,१७८.२०	३३,४८८.८२	९३,२१९.७०
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	११,७३०.००	११,५८७.५८	३,३४५.८३	२३,१७७.५८	२,२६०.३१	१७,८६५.५४
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	११,५९९.९९	११,५८७.५८	३,३४५.८३	२३,१८९.७०	२,२८२.५९	१७,६०९.८४
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	८,७०८.२६	८,७०८.५७	२,५८२.७०	१७,४८८.३३	१६,६२९.९९	१७,७७७.९७
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	८,७०८.२६	८,७०८.५७	२,५८२.७०	१७,४८८.३३	१६,६२९.९९	१७,४८८.३६
भण्णा झालेले समागम भांडवल (दरमि मूल्य ₹ १० प्रति भाग)	१,२०३.२६	१,२०३.२६	१,१९६.९३	१,२०३.२६	१,१९६.९३	१,१९६.७८
पुनर्व्युत्पादन राखीव वाढणारे राखीव						
सिमेंट/टिंडर प्रिप्रिअर रिझर्व्ह	३१,२२२.२२	३१,२२२.२२	३१,२२२.२२	३१,२२२.२२	३१,२२२.२२	३१,२२२.२२
नेट वर्ग	१०९,३०९.७६	१०९,३०९.७६	८७,७७९.९९	१०९,३०९.७६	८७,७७९.९९	१०९,३०९.७६
भण्णा झालेले काज भांडवल	३३,५९६.४४	३३,५९६.४४	३३,५९६.४४	३३,५९६.४४	३३,५९६.४४	३३,५९६.४४
निव्वळ डेब्ट इक्विटी रेशो	०.३२	०.३१	०.५७	०.३२	०.५७	०.३२
प्रत्येकी ₹ १० ची मूल्यवत् प्रति भाग प्रामा (अवार्सिक)-सपात (अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५
प्रत्येकी ₹ १० ची सॉलिक्युट प्रति भाग प्रामा (अवार्सिक)-सपात (अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५	७३.२५
डिव्हायर विभाजन राखीव	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००
डेब्ट सर्विस कवरेज रेशो	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९
इंटरनल सर्विस कवरेज रेशो	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/सहा महिन्यांसाठी एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

वर्षातील	३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०६.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०९.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली सहा महिने	३०.०९.२०२० रोजी संपलेली सहा महिने	३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली आर्थिक वर्ष
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसूल	६०,२८२.७८	५३,३३२.८१	३६,३३२.९४	११३,६१५.५९	६९,६६५.५९	११६,८६५.८५
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	२३,६०३.६९	२२,२९८.०८	२,२२९.०६	२५,८८२.६९	१,९८२.८८	१७,८६५.५४
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	२३,५१९.५०	२२,२९८.०८	२,२०४.२२	२६,६६९.३२	२,१०८.८८	१७,८६५.५४
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१९,५७७.७५	१९,५८६.३५	१,६६५.००	२३,३४६.००	१,६६५.००	१७,७७७.९७
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१९,५७७.७५	१९,५८६.३५	१,६६५.००	२३,३४६.००	१,६६५.००	१७,७७७.९७
भण्णा झालेले समागम भांडवल (दरमि मूल्य ₹ १० प्रति भाग)	१,२०३.२६	१,२०३.२६	१,१९६.९३	१,२०३.२६	१,१९६.९३	१,१९६.७८
राखीव (पुनर्व्युत्पादन राखीव वाढणारे) आणि अतिरिक्त वायज						
नेट वर्ग	११,९८८.२५	११,९८८.२५	११,९८८.२५	११,९८८.२५	११,९८८.२५	११,९८८.२५
निव्वळ डेब्ट इक्विटी रेशो	०.७९	०.७९	१.३४	०.७९	१.३४	०.७९
प्रति समागम प्रामा						
प्रत्येकी ₹ १० ची मूल्यवत् प्रति भाग प्रामा (अवार्सिक)-सपात (अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	९९.९६	७३.२५	९३.२३	९३.२५	९३.२५	९३.२५
प्रत्येकी ₹ १० ची सॉलिक्युट प्रति भाग प्रामा (अवार्सिक)-सपात (अपवादनामक बाबींशिवाय)	९९.०८	७३.२५	९३.२३	९३.२५	९३.२५	९३.२५
डिव्हायर विभाजन राखीव	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००	२,०४६.००
डेब्ट सर्विस कवरेज रेशो	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९	१.८९
इंटरनल सर्विस कवरेज रेशो	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२	२.२२

टीप : सवि (लिस्टिंग अँड अड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन) २०१५ च्या रम्युलेशन ३३ आणि रम्युलेशन ५२ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेमध्ये सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/सहा महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/सहा महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेच्या वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com/ww.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाइट (www.tatasteel.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

टी. श्री. नरेंद्र
मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
मुंबई, ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१

कार्यकारी चेअरमँ
कार्यकारी संचालक आणि मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी

TATA STEEL

टाटा स्कायवर्ष नाना पाटेकरांच्या जादूही जिगालाला ऑफर्सचा धमाका

ख्रास मराठी प्रेक्षकांसाठी समर्पित केवळ रु. २३८ प्रति महिना नाटक, चित्रपट, लहान मुलांसाठी मनोरंजन, बातम्या व खेळांचे चॅनल्स

टाटा स्काय या अग्रगण्य डीटीएच ऑपरेटर आणि पे टीव्ही प्लॅटफॉर्मने त्यांच्या मराठी असलेल्या आणि सण साजरा करण्यासाठी आमच्या पॅकच्या प्रचारासाठी महाराष्ट्र केंद्रित मोहिमेसाठी सध्या नाना पाटेकरांना प्रस्तुत केले आहे. ब्रँडने स्थानिक खुमारीने प्रेरित आणि नाना पाटेकरांचा प्रत्यक्ष सहभाग असलेली, रोजच्या जीवनाचे दर्शन घडवणारी सुंदर जाहिरात प्रस्तुत केली आहे. या फिल्मची कल्पना ऑग्लो इंडियाची असून यामध्ये संपूर्ण कुटुंबाच्या मनोरंजनाची पूर्तता करण्यासाठी एकच स्थळ म्हणून टाटा स्कायला आकर्षण बिंदू बनविण्यासाठी "उगीच कशाळा" अशा स्वरूपातील स्थानिक बोली-भाषेचा वापर करण्यात आला आहे.

मध्यमवर्गीय हाऊसिंग सोसायटीचे नेपथ्य असलेल्या या अँड फिल्मला नाना पाटेकरांनी चाहत्याला सुमारेच असलेल्या त्यांच्या नेहमीच्या शैलीमध्ये आमचा पॅक कसा पावडणारा हे समजावले आहे आणि 'टाटा स्काय उगीच कशाळा' असा लोकांना उत्तर देण्याच्या अविर्भावत प्रश्नही विचारला आहे. मुलांच्या परीक्षा किंवा जेव्हा पाहुणे येतात तेव्हा आवश्यकतेनुसार आणि सहजतेने वाढविता येतो आणि कमीही करता येतात, हेही सोप्या पध्दतीने समजावले आहे. टीव्हीच्या रिमोट कंट्रोलवरून वाद घालण्याऐवजी टेलिव्हिजन सोबतच टाटा स्काय मोबाईल अॅपवर एकाच वेळेस लाईव्ह टीव्ही पाहण्याची सुविधाही विस्तारित केली आहे. या जाहिरातीमध्ये रोजच्या जीवनातील ओढाताणीचा आसा दाखवताच्या घरोघरी टीव्ही पाहण्यावरून उद्भवणाऱ्या सामान्य समस्यांचेही दर्शन घडविले आहे आणि मराठी भाषेच्या स्थानिक बाजारांमध्ये टाटा स्काय मुलांचे कार्यक्रम, बातम्या आणि क्रीडा चॅनल्स आहेत. मोबाईल अॅप जो अतिरिक्त किमतीवर कोणत्याही टिकाणी आणि कोणत्याही वेळेस एकाच वेळी दोन मोबाईल स्क्रीनवर थेट टीव्ही चॅनल्स पाहण्यासाठी सोईस्कर आहे.

या अभियानात टाटा स्कायद्वारे मिळणाऱ्या फायद्यांचा प्रकाश टाकण्यात आलेला आहे. जसे, आमचा पॅक रु. २३८ प्रति महिना इतक्या वाजवी दराने असून, यामध्ये नाटक, चित्रपट, मुलांचे कार्यक्रम, बातम्या आणि क्रीडा चॅनल्स आहेत. मोबाईल अॅप जो अतिरिक्त किमतीवर कोणत्याही टिकाणी आणि कोणत्याही वेळेस एकाच वेळी दोन मोबाईल स्क्रीनवर थेट टीव्ही चॅनल्स पाहण्यासाठी सोईस्कर आहे. मोबाईल अॅपचा वापर करून सहजरीत्या चॅनल्स वाढविण्याची किंवा कमी करण्याचीही लक्ष ठेवले आहे.

टाटा स्काय देशामधील २३ दशलक्ष ग्राहक असलेला अग्रगण्य डीटीएच संचालक आहे. उद्याला आजपेक्षा अधिक उत्तम करण्याच्या त्यांच्या ब्रँडच्या उद्देशाच्या निमित्ताने टाटा स्कायने उत्कृष्ट ऑफर्स आणि वैशिष्ट्यपूर्ण ग्राहक सेवेद्वारे संभाव्य ग्राहकांना अधिक चांगली सेवा देण्याचे लक्ष ठेवले आहे.

ANTONY WASTE

Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited
Registered office: 1403, 14th Floor, Dev Corpora Building, Opp. Geddurb Company, Eastern Express Highway, Thane - 401 001, Maharashtra, India
Corporate Identity Number: L19007MH2000PLC130485

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(In INR Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	15,844.97	14,969.51	11,955.82	30,814.48	21,510.25	48,076.11
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,813.82	2,831.05	1,771.72	5,644.87	2,992.16	7,059.05
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,813.82	2,831.05	1,771.72	5,644.87	2,992.16	7,059.05
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,360.73	2,235.97	1,777.89	4,596.70	2,906.88	6,407.07
5.	Other comprehensive income/ (loss) (net of tax)	(11.82)	(11.82)	(7.61)	(23.64)	(15.52)	(47.68)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,348.91	2,224.15	1,770.28	4,573.06	2,891.36	6,359.39
7.	Equity Share Capital	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,279.44	1,414.36	1,279.44	1,414.36
8.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (on Face value ₹ 5 each)	6.38	5.93	4.83	12.30	7.68	17.14
2.	Diluted EPS (not annualised) (in ₹)	6.38	5.93	4.83	12.30	7.68	17.14

Note: 1. Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiaries are together referred to as the "Group" in the following notes. The consolidated unaudited financial results ("financial results") have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time. The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors have approved these financial results at their respective meetings held on 12 November 2021.

2. Standalone information

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,720.53	1,665.46	1,514.73	3,385.99	2,947.15	6,046.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	487.23	502.77	391.11	960.00	789.79	1,455.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	487.23	502.77	391.11	960.00	789.79	1,455.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	323.97	348.54	391.11	672.51	789.79	1,391.97
5.	Other comprehensive income/ (loss) (net of tax)	(3.57)	(3.58)	(13.45)	(7.15)	(26.90)	(14.50)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	320.40	344.96	404.56	665.36	816.69	1,377.47
7.	Equity Share Capital	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,279.44	1,414.36	1,279.44	1,414.36
8.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (on Face value ₹ 5 each)	1.15	1.23	1.53	2.38	3.09	5.29
2.	Diluted EPS (not annualised) (in ₹)	1.15	1.23	1.53	2.38	3.09	5.29

3. The above is an extract of the detailed financial of quarterly and half year financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 53 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarterly and half year financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.antonywaste.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited

Jose Jacob Kallarakal
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00549994

Place: Thane, Date: 12 November, 2021

...towards clean environment

India's Leading Solid Waste Management Company

SAVE EARTH - SAVE NATURE